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259 2.59 1/2 0.88 2.27 2.27

718 4.59 1/2 0.88 4.02 6.28

1219 5.01 3/4 1.31 6.58 12.86
1612 3.93 3/4 1.31 5.16 18.02
2097 4.85 3/4 1.31 6.37 24.38
2597 5.00 13/4 3.06 156.31 39.69
3051 454 2 3.50 15.89 55.58
3551 5.00 3 3.00 15.00 70.58
3641 0.90 3 5.25 4.73 75.31

3777 1.36 23/4 4.81 6.55 81.85
3913 3.00 2 3.50 10.50 92.35
4184 2.71 21/2 4.38 11.86 104.21
4320 1.36 21/4 3.94 5.36 109.57
4593 2.73 1 1.75 4.78 114.34
4866 2.73 11/4 219 5.97 120.32
5139 2.73 1 1.75 4.78 125.09
5551 412 3/4 1.31 5.41 130.50
6001 4.50 1/4 0.44 1.97 132.47
6274 2.73 1/4 0.44 1.19 133.66
6547 2.73 1/4 0.44 1.19 134.86
7047 5.00 1/4 0.44 2.19 137.05
7297 2.50 1/4 0.44 1.09 138.14

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 2 day of Di(:zmbet’, 2009 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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Notary Putflic

SNREE, MARY C. HOUTS
=% Notary Public, State of Texas
f My Commission Expires

TR January 26, 2011
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